International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 8
19.10.2019 - 17:05

Zenski/F, 200m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati Finale/Final

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang

JANEVSKA, Ana
STOJCEVSKA, Kalina
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
KEREMIDCHIEVA, Mia
JANKOVIK, Sara
NEDELKOSKA, Jovana
ATANASOVSKA, Bisera
MARKOVA, Michaela

©NoOGMWONE

G.R.

02
03
06
06
08
06
06
08

PILOT

PK Mladost
NEPTUN
SLAVIA

PK Skopje
PK Skopje
VARDAR
SPORTSTYL

VrenBodova

2:47.67 516
2:55.85 448
2:57.10 438
2:57.47 435
3:04.34 389
3:05.00 384
3:20.97 300
3:24.00 287

50m

37.94
41.33
41.57
40.29
43.39
43.11
44.41
46.33

100m

42.08
44.60
44,73
45.27
47.70
48.12
52.48
50.39

150m

44.09
45.25
46.77
46.04
48.31
47.73
53.83
54.39

200m

43.56
44.67
44.03
45.87
44.94
46.04
50.25
52.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61091

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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